## **Dougherty Community Centre Schedule of Fees and Charges**



SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES – DOUGHERTY COMMUNITY CENTRE	2018/2019 Incl GST Per hour
Special Cleaning (post-function)	\$155.00
ANNEXE - ROOM HIRE	
Monday - Friday	\$68.00
Full Day Hire (6-8 hours) Monday – Friday up to 9pm	\$360.00
Saturday and Sunday	\$95.00
AUDITORIUM - ROOM HIRE	
Monday - Friday	\$92.00
Full Day Hire (6-8 hours) Monday – Friday up to 9pm	\$460.00
Saturday and Sunday	\$148.00
AUDITORIUM and EXTENSION - ROOM HIRE	
Monday - Friday	\$126.00
Full Day Hire (6-8 hours) Monday – Friday up to 9pm	\$680.00
Saturday and Sunday	\$200.00
CRAFT - ROOM HIRE	
Monday - Friday	\$58.00
Full Day Hire (6-8 hours) Monday – Friday up to 9pm	\$327.00
Saturday and Sunday	\$84.00
EXTENSION - ROOM HIRE	
Monday - Friday	\$68.00
Full Day Hire (6-8 hours) Monday – Friday up to 9pm	\$360.00
Saturday and Sunday	\$95.00
FUNCTION - ROOM HIRE	
Monday - Friday	\$74.00
Saturday and Sunday	\$110.00
HIDEAWAY - ROOM HIRE	
Monday - Friday	\$49.50
Saturday and Sunday	\$73.50
JACK DONNELLEY - ROOM HIRE	
Monday – Friday (9am-5pm)	\$58.00
MEETING - ROOM HIRE	
Monday - Friday	\$58.00
Full Day Hire (6-8 hours) Monday – Friday up to 9pm	\$327.00
Saturday and Sunday	\$84.00
ORCHARD - ROOM HIRE	
Monday - Friday	\$57.00
Saturday and Sunday	\$76.00

## **Dougherty Community Centre Schedule of Fees and Charges**



ROOM 1 - ROOM HIRE	
Monday - Friday	\$23.00
Saturday and Sunday	\$33.00
ROOM 2 - ROOM HIRE	
Monday - Friday	\$23.00
Saturday and Sunday	\$33.00
STUDIO - ROOM HIRE	
Monday - Friday	\$49.50
Saturday and Sunday	\$73.50
KITCHEN HIRE (without other venue Hire / one-off Casual Hire)	
Monday - Friday	\$86.50
Saturday and Sunday	\$122.50
KITCHEN HIRE (with other Venue Hire)	
Monday - Friday	\$40.50
Saturday and Sunday	\$61.50
KITCHEN HIRE - REGULAR	
Monday - Friday	negotiable
Saturday and Sunday	negotiable

OTHER EQUIPMENT HIRE	
BBQ – per day	\$56.50
PHOTOCOPYING	
A4 per copy - B/W	\$0.20
A3 per copy – B/W	\$0.40
A4 per copy - Colour	\$2.00
A3 per copy - Colour	\$5.00
INTERNET PRINTING	
A4 per copy - B/W	\$0.20
A4 per copy - Colour	\$2.00